
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC TWINS RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

TUCSON INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - TUCSON, AZ

ROUND 15 OF 16 - OCTOBER 6, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

TUCSON HALF-MILE
17B

3 #2 #7 #9 #11K #12 #17 #20 #27 #42#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. S. Halbert J. Mees K. Anderson B. Baker H. Wiles M. Weidman R. Pearson B. Smith

1 H-D H-D H-D H-D H-D DUC KAW H-D H-DH-D

1 23.721 26.707 22.064 24.316 1:08.314 22.912 22.199 1:10.446 1:11.0221:11.377

2 22.237 21.524 21.871 22.569 22.045 22.433 22.285 22.335 21.63822.214

3 21.942 21.955 21.893 22.620 21.825 22.247 22.388 22.250 21.59622.178

4 22.261 21.611 21.842 22.578 22.031 22.449 22.383 22.068 21.65922.317

5 22.060 21.920 21.880 22.832 21.855 22.185 22.330 22.771 21.65322.307

6 22.066 22.029 21.843 22.748 21.977 22.077 22.357 22.149 21.70722.322

7 21.995 22.080 21.991 22.824 22.237 22.273 22.545 22.306 22.07222.501

8 22.244 22.090 21.972 22.689 22.280 22.457 22.421 22.182 22.11122.379

9 22.389 22.027 22.013 22.804 22.431 22.475 22.463 22.347 21.88322.306

10 22.260 22.182 22.233 22.753 22.551 22.515 22.542 22.437 21.97422.316

11 22.319 22.366 22.313 23.025 22.418 22.695 22.437 22.641 21.98122.289

12 22.392 22.317 22.143 22.909 22.399 22.459 22.657 22.485 22.05222.299

13 22.380 22.087 22.208 22.960 22.368 22.396 22.523 22.304 21.98522.292

14 22.405 22.113 22.229 22.872 22.597 22.379 22.538 22.318 22.23222.381

15 22.475 22.114 22.221 22.879 22.515 22.429 22.558 22.414 22.29922.433

16 22.761 22.160 22.196 23.047 22.498 22.538 22.659 22.423 22.28722.758

17 22.800 22.308 22.220 23.079 22.588 22.589 22.588 22.339 22.33622.548

18 22.828 22.138 22.193 23.037 22.621 22.623 22.581 22.844 22.26922.406

19 22.758 22.069 22.087 23.038 22.598 22.549 22.681 22.652 22.40522.585

20 22.862 22.051 22.362 23.000 22.628 22.523 22.642 22.531 22.31422.547

21 22.942 22.121 22.287 23.088 22.716 22.426 22.959 22.464 22.29322.681

22 23.139 22.079 22.381 23.377 22.652 22.721 22.624 22.468 22.38622.512

23 23.128 22.195 22.559 23.458 22.620 22.535 22.704 22.645 22.34622.678

24 23.206 22.139 22.860 23.104 22.664 22.471 22.887 22.523 22.15922.456

25 23.128 22.171 22.588 22.828 22.25622.440

998 21.942 21.524 21.842 22.569 21.825 22.077 22.199 22.068 21.596MIN 22.178

23.721 22.366 22.860 24.316 22.716 22.912 22.959 22.844 22.405MAX 22.758

22.588 22.077 22.161 22.984 22.404 22.473 22.540 22.447 22.079AVG 22.423
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC TWINS RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

TUCSON INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - TUCSON, AZ

ROUND 15 OF 16 - OCTOBER 6, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

TUCSON HALF-MILE
17B

3 #49 #55K #69 #73 #80 #91 #98#44
2 B. Robinson C. Cose D. Erickson J. Halbert D. Lawrence S. Bonsey M. Martin K. Kolkman

1 KAW H-D KAW H-D H-D TRI H-DKAW

1 24.592 24.553 23.210 23.866 21.481 23.398 23.39323.595

2 22.535 22.721 22.122 22.509 21.637 22.493 22.36122.124

3 22.578 22.947 22.183 22.531 21.693 22.307 22.44922.084

4 22.372 22.668 22.360 22.369 21.700 22.339 22.20922.502

5 22.589 22.858 22.271 22.486 21.752 22.283 22.32122.382

6 22.511 22.666 22.331 22.265 21.652 22.394 22.27822.322

7 22.659 22.863 22.381 22.216 21.733 22.492 22.18122.290

8 22.711 23.067 22.446 22.320 21.972 22.325 22.34122.440

9 22.901 23.615 22.434 22.300 21.891 22.661 22.51622.495

10 22.827 23.106 22.468 22.408 21.969 22.654 22.52422.512

11 22.818 23.193 22.457 22.723 22.054 22.683 22.66922.464

12 22.906 23.015 22.406 22.321 22.061 22.606 22.76322.563

13 22.887 23.149 22.561 22.370 21.977 22.610 22.71522.634

14 23.241 23.148 22.542 22.450 21.964 22.590 22.66522.481

15 22.934 23.255 22.811 22.529 22.122 22.796 22.53122.663

16 23.616 23.565 22.672 22.501 22.327 22.472 22.79222.672

17 23.264 23.341 22.747 22.759 22.170 22.711 22.60622.607

18 23.041 23.188 22.477 22.541 22.799 22.86022.620

19 23.075 22.889 22.622 22.285 22.859 22.81722.829

20 22.952 22.903 22.529 22.308 22.457 22.98122.803

21 22.872 22.676 22.471 22.308 22.671 22.87822.732

22 23.393 22.839 22.648 22.350 22.491 22.79622.787

23 23.553 22.743 22.577 22.340 22.458 22.80422.741

24 23.098 22.599 22.807 22.500 22.600 22.93122.644

25 23.110 22.847 22.544 23.04822.835

998 22.372 22.666 22.122 22.216 21.481 22.283 22.181MIN 22.084

24.592 24.553 23.210 23.866 22.541 23.398 23.393MAX 23.595

22.997 23.161 22.614 22.556 22.033 22.588 22.657AVG 22.593
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